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 Big Bore Rifle Hunter 

 Sij.  Nimi  Seura  Kana  Sika  Klu  Päs  Yht.  f1  f2  f3  f4  f5  Ase  Malli  Kaliiperi 
 1  Nikko Marko  FIN  10  8  9  5  32 
 2  Courquin Christophe  FRA  7  8  10  6  31  1  4 
 3  Winstead Cathy  USA  5  9  7  10  31  1  0 

 Int 
 1  van Zyl Willem Petrus  RSA  5  7  10  6  28 
 2  van Zyl Reevo  RSA  8  7  8  5  28 
 3  Lamprecht Peter  AUT  9  7  7  5  28 
 4  Semi Seppo  FIN  5  9  7  6  27 
 5  Iivonen Kimmo  FIN  7  7  3  7  24 
 6  Rossouw H.A.  RSA  4  6  4  7  21 
 7  Walgraeve Luc  FRA  7  8  4  2  21 
 8  Astier Robert  FRA  6  2  1  4  13 

 Master 
 1  Connolly Fabian  IRL  8  7  6  5  26 
 2  Uuttu Reino  FIN  6  9  5  3  23 
 3  Salo Pekka  FIN  6  6  3  6  21 
 4  Cyprich Lubos  CZE  5  6  6  4  21 
 5  Surböck Christian  AUT  5  4  3  6  18 
 6  Semi Kari  FIN  3  5  3  5  16 
 7  Järvinen Unto  FIN  5  3  5  3  16 
 8  Rossouw Annette  RSA  1  2  5  6  14 

 A 
 1  Miskala Mika  FIN  6  7  7  6  26 
 2  Zwiauer Ernst  AUT  5  7  5  5  22 
 3  Eisl Jörg  GER  6  6  3  5  20 
 4  Lindberg Niklas  FIN  8  4  2  5  19 
 5  Canning Matthew  IRL  4  5  6  4  19 
 6  Linsley Jane  AUS  5  5  5  3  18 
 7  Glosimot Birger  NOR  5  6  5  0  16 
 8  Dreilich Lucwig  GER  1  5  2  5  13 
 9  Ärväs Rauno  FIN  6  3  1  2  12 

 10  Saari Juha-Matti  FIN  1  4  3  0  8 
 11  Lehtosaari Juhani  FIN  2  2  2  1  7 

 B 
 1  Mustaparta Nikolay  NOR  6  4  1  4  15 
 2  Tjelflaat Per O.  NOR  2  3  2  4  11 
 3  Tähkänen Juhani  FIN  2  4  2  3  11 
 4  Richter Axel  GER  5  5  1  0  11 
 5  Paulsen Kurth-Selmer  NOR  3  2  2  3  10 
 6  Laatunen Veikko  FIN  2  2  1  4  9 
 7  Kloos Dietrich  GER  2  1  0  1  4 
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 Big Bore Rifle Silhouette 

 Sij.  Nimi  Seura  Kana  Sika  Klu  Päs  Yht.  f1  f2  f3  f4  f5  Ase  Malli  Kaliiperi 
 1  Nikko Marko  FIN  10  8  10  8  36 
 2  Winstead Cathy  USA  5  10  8  7  30 
 3  Uuttu Reino  FIN  7  8  6  6  27 

 Int 
 1  Lamprecht Peter  AUT  4  8  6  7  25  2 
 2  Walgraeve Luc  FRA  4  8  6  7  25  1 
 3  Courquin Christophe  FRA  7  7  7  4  25 
 4  van Zyl Reevo  RSA  6  6  7  4  23 
 5  van Zyl Willem Petrus  RSA  3  7  4  6  20 
 6  Astier Robert  FRA  7  4  2  5  18 

 Master 
 1  Iivonen Kimmo  FIN  6  8  5  7  26 
 2  Connolly Fabian  IRL  6  7  5  6  24 
 3  Rossouw H.A.  RSA  5  7  5  6  23 
 4  Semi Seppo  FIN  7  6  3  6  22 
 5  Salo Pekka  FIN  6  7  5  4  22 
 6  Järvinen Unto  FIN  3  5  6  6  20 
 7  Cyprich Lubos  CZE  3  2  5  5  15 
 8  Rossouw Annette  RSA  2  7  2  2  13 

 A 
 1  Zwiauer Ernst  AUT  5  7  6  6  24 
 2  Surböck Christian  AUT  6  7  4  6  23 
 3  Linsley Jane  AUS  4  8  7  3  22 
 4  Miskala Mika  FIN  5  7  7  3  22 
 5  Semi Kari  FIN  4  2  5  6  17 
 6  Eisl Jörg  GER  1  7  3  5  16 
 7  Ärväs Rauno  FIN  6  5  2  3  16 
 8  Saari Juha-Matti  FIN  3  8  3  2  16 
 9  Glosimot Birger  NOR  4  5  3  3  15 

 10  Lehtosaari Juhani  FIN  4  3  4  2  13 
 B 

 1  Richter Axel  GER  6  6  2  4  18 
 2  Mustaparta Nikolay  NOR  4  3  2  7  16 
 3  Canning Matthew  IRL  2  6  3  4  15 
 4  Lindberg Antero  FIN  4  5  3  3  15 
 5  Tjelflaat Per O.  NOR  1  4  2  3  10 
 6  Vesala Jari  FIN  5  1  1  3  10 
 7  Dreilich Lucwig  GER  3  2  2  2  9 
 8  Karinen Klaus  FIN  4  2  1  1  8 
 9  Tähkänen Juhani  FIN  1  2  3  1  7 

 10  Paulsen Kurth-Selmer  NOR  1  3  0  2  6 
 11  Tähkänen Eero  FIN  2  0  1  2  5 
 12  Kloos Dietrich  GER  2  1  0  0  3 
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